SHIRT RETAIL PRICE
SMALL INITIAL SHIRT
	UNISEX
	TRANSFER/ORDINARY
	NEON/METTALIC
	GAMUZA/GLITTER
	GLOW IN THE DARK

	LIGHT SHIRT
	
	
	
	

	S,M,L
	200
	205
	210
	220

	XL,2XL
	230
	235
	240
	250

	DARK SHIRT
	
	
	
	

	S,M,L
	230
	235
	240
	250

	XL,2XL
	260
	265
	270
	280

	BLOUSE
	
	
	
	

	LIGHT SHIRT
	
	
	
	

	S,M,L
	180
	185
	190
	210

	XL,2XL
	200
	205
	210
	220

	DARK SHIRT
	
	
	
	

	S,M,L
	200
	205
	210
	220

	XL,2XL
	220
	225
	220
	230

	KIDS
	
	
	
	

	LIGHT SHIRT
	
	
	
	

	S,M,L
	150
	155
	165
	175

	XL,2XL
	165
	170
	180
	190

	DARK SHIRT
	
	
	
	

	S,M,L
	165
	170
	180
	190

	XL,2XL
	180
	185
	195
	205


Add Php 25 for V-Neck
Add Php 50 for Collar

UNISEX SHIRT
	
	TRANSFER/ORDINARY
	NEON/METTALIC
	GAMUZA/GLITTER
	GLOW IN THE DARK

	LIGHT SHIRT
	
	
	
	

	S,M,L
	250
	280
	300
	335

	XL,2XL
	280
	310
	330
	365

	DARK SHIRT
	
	
	
	

	S,M,L
	280
	310
	330
	365

	XL,2XL
	310
	340
	360
	395

	
	
	
	
	

	ADD-ONS
	
	
	
	

	FULL
	65
	75*
	120*
	130*

	HALF
	35
	40*
	70*
	75*

	QUARTER
	20
	25*
	40*
	45*

	LOGO 3X3
	12
	---
	---
	---

	LOGO 2.5X2.5
	7
	---
	---
	---

	NAME
	10
	15
	25
	28


*ONE COLOR ONLY
Add Php 25 for V-Neck
Add Php 50 for Collar

BLOUSE
	
	TRANSFER/ORDINARY
	NEON/METTALIC
	GAMUZA/GLITTER
	GLOW IN THE DARK

	LIGHT SHIRT
	
	
	
	

	M,L
	230
	250
	265
	290

	XL,2XL
	250
	270
	285
	310

	DARK SHIRT
	
	
	
	

	M,L
	250
	290
	305
	330

	XL,2XL
	270
	310
	325
	350

	
	
	
	
	

	ADD-ONS
	
	
	
	

	FULL
	50
	60*
	90*
	100*

	HALF
	30
	35*
	25*
	55*

	QUARTER
	20
	20*
	15*
	30*

	LOGO 3X3
	9
	---
	---
	---

	LOGO 2.5X2.5
	5.50
	---
	---
	---

	NAME
	7.50
	11.50
	18.50
	21


*ONE COLOR ONLY

KIDS
	
	TRANSFER/ORDINARY
	NEON/METTALIC
	GAMUZA/GLITTER
	GLOW IN THE DARK

	LIGHT SHIRT
	
	
	
	

	S,M,L
	200
	215
	225
	240

	XL,2XL
	215
	230
	240
	255

	DARK SHIRT
	
	
	
	

	S,M,L
	215
	230
	240
	270

	XL,2XL
	230
	260
	255
	285

	
	
	
	
	

	ADD-ONS
	
	
	
	

	FULL
	35
	40*
	65*
	70*

	HALF
	20
	25*
	35*
	40*

	QUARTER
	12
	15*
	20*
	20*

	NAME
	8
	---
	---
	---


PRINT ONLY
	
	TRANSFER/ORDINARY
	NEON/METTALIC
	GAMUZA/GLITTER
	GLOW IN THE DARK

	FULL
	120
	150*
	240*
	270*

	HALF
	65
	80*
	125*
	140*

	QUARTER
	35
	45*
	70*
	80*

	LOGO 3X3
	30
	---
	---
	---

	LOGO 2.5X2.5
	20
	---
	---
	---

	NAME
	25
	30
	50
	60


*ONE COLOR ONLY

